        LIT-2304 • 05/15/24 • Page 1 of 14
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
M
ES
A
PROJECT:           TYPE:
MESA

6
6
Step 2:  Ordering Information for Point Source Light Module
7
7
PROJECT:           TYPE:
        LIT-2304 • 05/15/24 • Page 3 of 14
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
M
ES
A
MESA
Mechanical-Electrical-Security-Audio
Step 3:  Ordering Information for Linear Ambient Light Module
 Quantity
 _________ (specify quantity)
 Model
 LALM - linear ambient light module
 Optics
 DL - designer lens
 PL - performance lens
 Wattage (per foot)
 3* - 3W/ft
 4* - 4W/ft
 5 - 5W/ft
 6 - 6W/ft
 7 - 7W/ft
 8 - 8W/ft
 9 - 9W/ft
 10 - 10W/ft
 * 4' minimum length required
 Color Temp
 83 CRI: 90+ CRI:
 27 - 2700K-83 279 - 2700K-90+
 30 - 3000K-83 309 - 3000K-90+
 35 - 3500K-83 359 - 3500K-90+
 40 - 4000K-83 409 - 4000K-90+
 Length
 2 - 2'
 3 - 3'
 4 - 4'
 Drivers
 0-10V - 1% electronic dimming , multi-volt (120V-277V) constant
 current driver (standard).
 HILUME-H-ECO -  Lutron LDE1 Hi-lume® 1% Soft-On/Fade-to-
 Black
 DALI - DALI Dimming 120-277VAC, 1% dim
 Options/Accessories
 EMC-PF - emergency circuit requires power feed located
 in last fixture section (for other locations consult factory)
 EMB - emergency battery pack (not available for lengths
 under 4')
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
8
87
LALM
 Quantity
 _________ (specify quantity)
 Model
 SPR - sprinkler  module, 6"